10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

AGENDA

SIOUXLAND DISTRICT BOARD OF HEALTH
Regular Meeting
Siouxland District Health Department
1014 Nebraska Street
12:00 Noon
January 10, 2024

Call Meeting to Order

Approval of Agenda

Election of Officers (Chair and Vice-Chair)
Designation of Depository

Designation of Official Newspapers

Minutes of December 13, 2023 Regular Meeting — Approve and Authorize Board Chair to Sign Meeting
Minutes

Approval of Bills

Appointment of Board of Health Members by Woodbury County Board of Supervisors
Communicable Disease Report

Grants to Counties program update

Board of Health Contract Review and Approval Process/Delegation of Authority Approval
FY25 Budget process update

FY24 Siouxland District Health Department Budget Amendment

HMA Consultant Report on the Realignment of State Agencies discussion

Board Member Updates

Other

Next Board of Health Meeting — Wednesday, February 7, 2024



